S.N | List of technologies Related Link
0
1 Domestic Arsenic Water | http://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/domestic-arsenic-water-
Filter filter
2 Domestic Filter for http://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/domestic-filter-
defluoridation of water defluoridation-water
3 Improved Iron Removal | http://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/improved-iron-removal-
Plant plant
4 Process technology for http://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/process-
solidification/stabilizatio | solidificationstabilization-arsenic-contaminated-sludge-
n of arsenic contaminated | generated-form-water
sludge
5 Small Tractor https://www.cmeri.res.in/technologies?title=KrishiShakti
‘KrishiShakti’.
6 Solar Artifact : 3 kWp/5 | http://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/solar-artifact
kWp/6 kWp/7.5-8
KWp/11kW
7 Salivary Fluoride http://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/salivary-fluoride-detection-
Detection Kit Kit
8 Semi continuous Bio https://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/semi-continuous-biodiesel-
diesel plant plant-600-litday
9 Production of Biodiesel https://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/production-biodiesel-tung-
from Tung Seeds in North | seeds-north-east-india
East India.
10 |Design and development | https://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/design-and-development-
of kitchen waste biogas kitchen-waste-biogas-plant
plant
11 E-Kiosk http://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/digital-kiosk
12 | Oil Expellers (capacity: https://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/oil-expellers
1/6/10/50 TPD)
13 Integrated Waste https://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/integrated-waste-
Management For management-municipal-solid-waste
Municipal Solid Waste
14 Smart Car Parking Slot https://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/smart-car-parking-slot-
Identification identification
15 Community Level https://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/community-level-arsenic-
Arsenic Removal Plant removal-plant-model-i
(Model-I)
16 Community Level https://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/community-level-arsenic-
Arsenic Water Filter water-filter
(Model-11)
17 Community Level https://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/community-level-fluoride-
Fluoride Removal Plant removal-plant
18 Process For https://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/process-

Solidification/Stabilizatio
n Of Arsenic
Contaminated Sludge
Generated Form Water

Treatment Plants

solidificationstabilization-arsenic-contaminated-sludge-
generated-form-water
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19 Smart Dimmable LED https://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/smart-dimmable-led-street-
Street Lighting System lighting-system

20. | Mechanized drain https://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/mechanized-drain-
cleaning cleaning-system

21 Mini Grid https://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/solar-biodiesel-hybrid-

minigrid-50kw-peak-capacity
22 Oxygen Enrichment Unit | https://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/oxygen-enrichment-unit
23 Solar Cooking system https://www.cmeri.res.in/technology/solar-photo-voltaic-pv-

energy-based-electric-cooking-system
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